ISO 9001 Manufacturer
Specification Sheet	 SS-CP-2285-US
t e m p e r a t u r e
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Advanced Temperature Calibrators
ATC-156/157/320/650
Your choice for optimum temperature
calibration

for industrial and marine use.
Pub code SS-CP-2285-US  Issue 0610
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model ATC-156/-157/-320/-650
Order number			   Description
							       Base model number
ATC156					     ATC-156 series, -23 to 155°C (-9 to 311°F)
ATC157					     ATC-157 series, -45 to 155°C (-49 to 311°F)
ATC320					     ATC-320 series, 33 to 320°C (91 to 608°F)
ATC650					     ATC-650 series, 33 to 650°C (91 to 1202°F)